0409-911-791 f

LOT AGE WEIGHT RUMP FAT RIB FAT | EMA IMF% SCROTAL MOTILITY | MORPH. | COMMENT
1 22 994 18 11 147 6.2 41 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED
2 23 930 9 5 148 4.2 38 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED
3 25 1034 13 8 151 51 42 | PASS PASS
4 32 976 10 6 147 5.7 41 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED
5 29 922 11 7 150 4.9 40 | PASS PASS
HAD SET BACK DURING SALE

6 29 834 8 4 139 4 39 | PASS PASS PREPARATION
7 27 942 10 6 147 5.7 41 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED
8 31 858 10 6 143 4.3 41 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED
9 24 786 10 6 137 51 41 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED

10 23 752 8 5 139 4.1 43 | PASS PASS

11 23 836 11 7 139 4.2 40 | PASS PASS

12 | WITHDRAWN

13 20 744 8 4 128 5.8 38 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED

14 20 766 7 3 131 3.7 42 | PASS PASS

15 21 724 10 6 136 3.6 42 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED

16 21 796 7 3 133 4.4 42 | PASS PASS

17 20 732 7 4 130 4.9 41 | PASS PASS

18 20 708 7 3 130 34 39 | PASS PASS

19 22 780 12 8 137 5.2 41 | PASS PASS

20 24 816 13 8 138 4.8 38 | PASS PASS

21 23 846 12 7 141 5 41 | PASS PASS

22 22 814 9 5 138 4.3 44 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED

23 23 788 10 6 138 3.8 42 | PASS PASS DNA TESTED PP POLLED




24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Paddock bulls, including
stud sire prospects,

available privately always.

20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
19
21
WITHDRAWN
24
20
20

782
778
774
780
766
730
750
754
664
760
736

806
700
656

PN U WO N 0N N

S~ 01 »n

137
130
136
137
138
130
130
130
126
131
132

142
129
124

4.1
4.4

5.2
4.5
3.8
51
51
4.2
5.5
5.4

4.2
4.8
4.2

39
40
40
41
40
41
42
40
42
43
37

41
38
37

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

f [@glenleacharolais

DNA TESTED PP POLLED
DNA TESTED PP POLLED

DNA TESTED PP POLLED

CONTACT ELENI.EA BEEF FOR MORE INFORMATION AND INSPECTIONS
Roderick Binny 0409 811 731 rbinny@australiangrassfedmeats.com

www.glenleabeef.com.au




