

LOT	AGE	WEIGHT	RUMP FAT	RIB FAT	EMA	IMF%	SCROTAL	MOTILITY	MORPH.	COMMENT
1	22	994	18	11	147	6.2	41	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
2	23	930	9	5	148	4.2	38	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
3	25	1034	13	8	151	5.1	42	PASS	PASS	
4	32	976	10	6	147	5.7	41	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
5	29	922	11	7	150	4.9	40	PASS	PASS	
										HAD SET BACK DURING SALE
6	29	834	8	4	139	4	39	PASS	PASS	PREPARATION
7	27	942	10	6	147	5.7	41	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
8	31	858	10	6	143	4.3	41	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
9	24	786	10	6	137	5.1	41	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
10	23	752	8	5	139	4.1	43	PASS	PASS	
11	23	836	11	7	139	4.2	40	PASS	PASS	
12	WITHDRAWN									
13	20	744	8	4	128	5.8	38	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
14	20	766	7	3	131	3.7	42	PASS	PASS	
15	21	724	10	6	136	3.6	42	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
16	21	796	7	3	133	4.4	42	PASS	PASS	
17	20	732	7	4	130	4.9	41	PASS	PASS	
18	20	708	7	3	130	3.4	39	PASS	PASS	
19	22	780	12	8	137	5.2	41	PASS	PASS	
20	24	816	13	8	138	4.8	38	PASS	PASS	
21	23	846	12	7	141	5	41	PASS	PASS	
22	22	814	9	5	138	4.3	44	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
23	23	788	10	6	138	3.8	42	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED

ĺ	24	20	782	11	7	137	4.1	39	PASS	PASS	1
	25	20	778	9	5	130	4.4	40	PASS	PASS	
	26	20	774	11	7	136	4	40	PASS	PASS	
	27	20	780	12	8	137	5.2	41	PASS	PASS	
	28	20	766	10	7	138	4.5	40	PASS	PASS	
	29	20	730	10	6	130	3.8	41	PASS	PASS	
	30	21	750	7	3	130	5.1	42	PASS	PASS	
	31	21	754	12	7	130	5.1	40	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
	32	21	664	9	5	126	4.2	42	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED
	33	19	760	11	7	131	5.5	43	PASS	PASS	
	34	21	736	8	4	132	5.4	37	PASS	PASS	
	35	WITHDRAWN									
	36	24	806	9	5	142	4.2	41	PASS	PASS	
	37	20	700	9	5	129	4.8	38	PASS	PASS	
	38	20	656	8	4	124	4.2	37	PASS	PASS	DNA TESTED PP POLLED

Paddock bulls, including stud sire prospects, available privately always. CONTACT GLENLEA BEEF FOR MORE INFORMATION AND INSPECTIONS

Roderick Binny 0409 911 791 rbinny@australiangrassfedmeats.com www.glenleabeef.com.au Find us on 🗲 @glenleacharolais

